
График контрольных работ учащихся 7-х классов на 2023-2024 учебный год (I полугодие) 

 

№ 

контрольной 

работы/ 

предмет 

7 «А» 7 «Б» 7 «В» 7 «Г» 7 «Д» Количество 

контрольных 

работ в год 

Количество 

часов по 

УП 

% 

Дата № 

урока 

Дата № 

урока 

Дата № 

урока 

Дата № 

урока 

Дата № 

урока 

Биология к/р № 1 

19.12.2023 

6 к/р № 1 

19.12.2023 

5 к/р № 1 

19.12.2023 

7 к/р № 1 

18.12.2023 

6 к/р № 1 

18.12.2023 

5 2 34 6 

Русский язык к/р № 1 

17.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

18.12.2023 

 

 

2 

 

3 

к/р № 1 

17.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

18.12.2023 

 

 

3 

 

5 

к/р № 1 

17.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

18.12.2023 

 

 

4 

 

 

3 

к/р № 1 

18.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.12.2023 

 

6 

 

 

6 

к/р № 1 

18.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.12.2023 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

8 

136 6 

Алгебра к/р № 1 

04.10.2023 

 

 

 

3 

к/р № 1 

04.10.2023 

 

 

2 

к/р № 1 

04.10.2023 

 

 

2 

к/р № 1 

04.10.2023 

 

 

1 

к/р № 1 

04.10.2023 

 

 

1 

9 102 9 

Геометрия к/р № 1 

24.10.2023 

 

 

1 к/р № 1 

24.10.2023 

 

2 к/р № 1 

24.10.2023 

 

3 к/р № 1 

24.10.2023 

 

4 к/р № 1 

24.10.2023 

 

4 5 68 7 

Иностранный 

язык 

(английский) 

к/р № 1 

27.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.11.2023 

к/р№3 

04.12.2023 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

к/р № 1 

27.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.11.2023 

к/р№3 

04.12.2023 

2 

 

 

2 

 

2 

к/р № 1 

26.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.11.2023 

к/р№3 

04.12.2023 

4 

 

 

3 

 

3 

к/р № 1 

26.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.11.2023 

к/р№3 

04.12.2023 

1 

 

 

4 

 

4 

к/р № 1 

27.10.2023 

 

к/р№2 

20.11.2023 

к/р№3 

04.12.2023 

1 

 

 

7 

 

7 

7 102 7 
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